CNX Swimming Team
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Samui Tapee Championship 2023 - 17-Jun-23 to 18-Jun-23
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Results - DAY1 ==> 17 jun 2023

Event 81 Boys 7 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
SR: 42.22 # 14-Dec-19

ATANA IRTUUNN

Name Age Team
1 Aeyiiniuns angrssan D 7 Water Sports Club Phang Nga
2 sauwa shane D 7 Krutoonswimsamui
3 was yeyyanw B 7 Tantiwatra
4 afifns 1Fossnd R 7 Benjamarachutit Swim Team
5 Sesiius wiaw K 6 kruO Suratthani
6 daia wuuAd P 7 Water Sports Club Phang Nga
7 a3 1dnsnius L 7 Loma Samui
8 afisi 15a95h¥ R 7 Benjamarachutit Swim Team
9 osu loyan O 7 Loma Samui
10 usns wasng P 7 Nannam Samui Swim Club
11 aun shanaRssydvien T 6 Charamnoi Samui Sport Club
12 wumuK 6 Loma Samui
13 wusau ioawnilwe C 6 kruO Suratthani
14 aeiving lweed C 7 kruO Suratthani
15 anAa Assls K 6 Tantiwatra
16 18esanst 1Ause K 7 Benjamarachutit Swim Team
17 wvanas duld N 7 Satun
18 @Awiaul uipgus N 7 Tiger Swimming Club
19 @agw WRIUVIN | 7 Benjamarachutit Swim Team

Seed Time
1:03.90
1:05.27
1:08.35
1:13.38
1:12.37
1:14.85
1:14.56
1:18.27

NT
1:12.46
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
2:00.32
NT
NT
NT

THAILAND
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Finals Time
52.69
55.06
56.46
58.80
1:00.85
1:05.38
1:06.00
1:10.10
1:10.17
1:10.61
1:11.03
1:11.07
1:14.29
1:17.12
1:20.84
1:28.26
1:33.07
1:36.88
1:38.07

SWIMMING ASSDCIATION
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